
Member Department/Office Represents

Phone 

Ext. E-Mail
Dr. Jon Beal, Chair Mathematics Administration 2339 jbeal@clarion.edu

Mr. Leonard A. Cullo, Jr. (Ex-officio) Finance & Administration Administration 2242 lcullo@clarion.edu

Mr. Timothy Fogarty (Ex-officio) Human Resources Finance & Administration 1939 tfogarty@clarion.edu
Mr. Eric Martin (Ex-officio) Facilities Planning & Management Finance & Administration 2027 emartin@clarion.edu
Mr. Bruce Exley Computing Services Staff - AFSCME 1644 bexley@clarion.edu

Ms. Christina Hearst Disability Support Services

President’s Commission on 

Disabilities 2249 hearst@clarion.edu

Mr. Jason Hendershot Public Safety Safety/Environmental Concerns 2117 jhendershot@clarion.edu

Ms. Lisa Hepler Registrar’s Office Academic Affairs 2229 lhepler@clarion.edu

Ms. Anita Lahr Biology Staff - AFSCME 2273 alahr@clarion.edu

Mr. David Love University Relations Advancement 2659 dlove@clarion.edu

Mr. John Massa Public Safety Safety/Environmental Concerns 2009 jmassa@clarion.edu

Caitlyn McNerney

Student Senate - Chair, Student 

Facilities Committee Student Senate 2016-17 N/A

c.n.mcnerney@eagle.clarion.e

du 

Dr. Bruce Smith College of Arts, Education & Sciences Dean’s Council 2328 bsmith@clarion.edu
Mr. Dan Smith Provost Office Academic Affairs 2022 dasmith@clarion.edu

Ms. Debbie Sobina Venango Finance & Administration Venango Administration 1208 dsobina@clarion.edu

Mr. G. Chad Thomas Student & University Affairs Student Affairs 1859 cthomas@clarion.edu
Devon Vallies Student Senate Student Senate 2016-17 N/A d.d.vallies@eagle.clarion.edu
To Be Determined - Currently 

Inactive Student Green Team N/A

To Be Determined Student Recreation Center Parking Committee Chair 1667

Ms. Diana Brush Career Development Center Faculty Senate - term expires 2017 2323 anderson@clarion.edu
Dr. Daniel Shifflet Chemistry/Mathematics/Physics Faculty Senate - term expires 2017 1930 dshifflet@clarion.edu
Dr. Jennifer Barch Counseling Services Faculty Senate - term expires 2018 2255 jbarch@clarion.edu

Dr. Kathleen Murphy Education Faculty Senate - term expires 2018 1603 kmurphy@clarion.edu

Dr. David Lott Justice, Law, Technology & Liberal Arts Faculty Senate - term expires 2019 1219 dlott@clarion.edu

Dr. Paul Woodburne Economics Faculty Senate - term expires 2019 1965 pwoodburne@clarion.edu
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